Mannschaftswertung LG Altersklasse

Rang Mannschaft

NO O A WN

SV Lippstadt - Nord

SSV Ménninghausen

SSB Lippstadt
SSV Erwitte
KKSV Geseke
SSC Bulecke
SSV Overhagen

Einzelwertung LG Altersklasse

Rang Name

1. Meyknecht, Martin
2. Duwentester, Ulrich
3. Kemmerling, Jiirgen
4, Vigna, Ralf

5. Schitte, Meinolf

6. Becker, Jurgen

7. Schnelle, Hubert

8. Mierswa, Bernhard
9. Schniedermeier, Framz-
10. Holle, Martin

11. Gerwin, Udo

12.  Schulze - Westen,
13.  Dunkelberg, Georg
14. Weerts, Peter

15. Mayweg, Jurgen

16. Brinkmann, Ralf

17. Hartmann, Klaus

18. Brauer, Ludger

19. Schéfer, Thomas

20. Risse, Horst

21. Vierke, Jurgen

22. Holtkétter, Hans

23. Posewsky, Norbert
24. GroB3, Michael

25. Huse, Thorsten

26.  Sprenger, Dietmar
27. Heilemann, Michael
28. Vosseblrger, Josef
29. Schomacher, Uwe
30. Behle, Adrian

31. Leifert, Bernhard

32. Risse, Alfred

33. Kleine - Tebbe, Klaus

Verein

SSC Héingen
Centrum Lippstadt
SSB Lippstadt

St. Hub. Niederense
SSV Bad Westernkott.
SSV Overhagen

SSV Méninghausen
St.Hub.Niederense

SSV Méninghausen
SSC Biecke
SSV Bdckum-Norddorf

SV Recklingsen
KKSV Geseke
SSB Lippstadt

SV Recklingsen
St.Hub.Niederense
SV Cappel

SSV Erwitte
St.Hub.Niederense
St.Hub.Niederense
SSC Héingen

SSV Bad Waldliesborn
Berenbrocker SV
SSV Overhagen
SV Recklingsen
SV Recklingsen
SV Cappel

SSR Rixbeck

SV Recklingsen
SSC Bliecke

SSC Hoingen

SSC Hoingen

SSV Overhagen

1092
1026
1018
1017
950
949
802

369
364
368
365
355
336
350
324

337
323
331

329
323
317
316
308
286
307
363
298
299
347
272
249
268
272
331
258
300
308

356
261

2
1086
1034

989
1003

988

958

884

368
370
353
356
338
351
346
342

334
338
330

332
349
314
322
311
299
304
353
303
308

294
285
290
288
344
229
236
326

3
1088
1032
1036
1005

953

923

876

370
367
367
357
337
344
354
348

331
339
356

335
322
331
305
305
314
306
362
319
298
349
270
294
256
299
331
242

4
1103
1026
1023
991
954
947
905

364
352
364
355
359
352
347
339

337
325
327

334
317
323
308
330
325
301
347
296
280
339
284
291
283
268

261
297

5
1099
1046
1008

977

962

930

857

366
374
352
358
350
354
356
331

343
338
332

329
327
307
341
340
301
292
354
298
304
339
289
299
289
257
344
246
277

6 Gesamt
1107 6575
1002 6166
1031 6105
1002 5995

974 5781

934 5641

903 5227

6 Gesamt

363 2200

373 2200

362 2166

366 2157

354 2093

351 2088

328 2081

331 2015

333 2015

352 2015

325 2001

329 1988

333 1971

341 1933

337 1929

321 1915

307 1832

310 1820

35 1814

281 1795

290 1779

355 1729

293 1702

283 1701

303 1689

298 1682

331 1681

242 1478

281 1391

634

366 366

356
261



Einzelwertung LG Seniorenklasse Freihand

Rang Name

1. Engler, Klaus

2. Freund, Hans

3. Schulte, Glinther

4, Thérmer, Rudi

5. Balkenhol, Berni

6. Meisterernst, Rolf

7. Vollmer, Anton

8. Rapphold, Helmut

9. Ademmer, Framz-Josef
10. Kirse, Hans - Dieter

11. Hellinge, Heinz

12. Reinecke, Lothar

13. Buschkiihle, Heinz -
14.  Sprick, Reinhard

15.  Scharf, Christoph

16.  Jirgens, Karl - Friedrich
17. Koch, Johannes

18. Marx, Rolf

19. Menke, Johannes

Verein

SV Lippstadt - Nord
SV Lippstadt - Nord
St.Hub.Oestinghausen
SSV Bad Westernkotten
SV Lippstadt - Nord
St.Hub.Oestinghausen
SSV Erwitte

SSV Erwitte

SSV Ménninghausen
KKSV Geseke

SV Lippstadt - Nord
Sp.Sch.So.Nord-West

SSV Béckum - Norddorf
SSV Ménninghausen
SSC Bliecke

SSV Overhagen

KKSV Geseke

SSV Overhagen

SSC Buecke

363
380
355
361
349
350
354
356
339
342
330
329

321
324
290
294
285
259

2

360
366
354
344
360
363
355
344
354
354
340
334

315
327
307
313
285
286
312

3

378
363
354
355
347
355
352
347
347
338
325
318

332
324
330
293
293
289
249

4
372
373
360
345
358
349
348
342
347
346
335
337

320
312
329
319
291
295
274

5

374
373
356
362
352
344
342
343
347
333
334
338

341
315
324
314
302
244
275

6 Gesamt

383 2230
373 2228
357 2136
363 2130
351 2117
342 2103
347 2098
345 2077
341 2075
357 2070
329 1993
329 1985
336 1965
318 1920
314 1894
320 1853
284 1740
300 1673
280 1390



